
  

  

MV 2024_ KORVPALL MEHED, 1. liiga 

FINAAL -06. märts, Tartu VOCO  

 

 

 

  

Parim mängija: MARTIN VISLAPUU (Tartu VOCO) 

 VOCO TEK RAK P K 

TARTU RAKENDUSLIK  

KOLLEDŽ 

 2 

65:52 

2 

58:57 
4 I 

 

TALLINNA 

EHITUSKOOL 

1 

52:65 

 2 

63:54 
3 II 

 

RAKVERE 

AMETIKOOL 

1 

57:58 

1 

54:63 

 2 III 


